COMMERCIAL | INDUSTRY
Spirotech designs and produces innovative total solutions for conditioning fl uids in HVAC and
process systems. Our products and services reduce faults and wear, less maintenance is required,
performance is improved and energy consumption is reduced.
Spirotech is deservedly regarded as the only real specialist in the world. Leading manufacturers of
system components recommend Spirotech products on account of their high standard of quality and
the company’s vision on product development and process improvement.
Thanks to a very extensive international network of suppliers, users all over the world enjoy the

system maximum operating temperatures as listed. A Buffer Vessel
being required if the maximum operating temperature is exceeded.
B
A
C
D
B
A
B
A
Article  Operating Maximum Nominal Conn'n Dia Height Height Dia of Weight Pre-
No. Model Pressure Operating Volume Size A B C Base D  charge
  [bar] Temp [°C] [litre] [bsp] [cm] [cm] [cm] [cm] [Kg] [bar]
EV0002F HW2 10 99°C 2 ¾" 12.7 18.3 N/A N/A 1 0.7
EV0008F HW8 10 99°C 8 ¾" 20.3 31.7 N/A N/A 2.6 0.7
EV0012F HW12 10 99°C 12 ¾" 24.4 36.6 N/A N/A 3.2 0.7
EV0018F HW18 10 99°C 18 ¾" 27.9 36.8 N/A N/A 4.3 0.7
EV0024F HW24 10 99°C 24 ¾" 29.2 44.4 N/A N/A 5.6 0.7
EV0035F HW35 10 99°C 35 ¾" 31.8 48.1 N/A N/A 7 1
EV0060F HW60V 10 99°C 60 ¾" 38.8 62.6 N/A N/A 12.3 1.5
EV0080F HW80V 10 99°C 80 ¾" 38.8 79 N/A N/A 16.7 1.5
EV0100F HW100V 10 99°C 100 1" 43 80.4 N/A N/A 18.9 1.5
EV0150F HW150V 10 99°C 150 1" 43 107 N/A N/A 26 1.5
EV0170F GC170 10 90°C 170 1¼" 53.3 93.9 5.59 43.1 29.9 1.4
EV0240F GC240 10 90°C 240 1¼" 53.3 121.2 5.59 43.1 36.47 1.4
EV0310F GC310 10 90°C 310 1¼" 53.3 150 5.59 43.1 45.4 1.4
EV0450F GC450 10 90°C 450 1¼" 66 152.9 5.59 54 69.31 1.4
EV0750F SF750 10 99°C 750 2" 74 195 N/A N/A 110 4
EV1000F SF1000 10 99°C 1,000 2" 80 220 N/A N/A 165 4
*  All vessels are pipe mounted or can be supplied with Wall Bracket
**  Vessels have built-in pressure gauge on air side
Vessels finished Silver or Almond by two part polyurethane, epoxy primed paint finish